

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION (STAMP) NO. 27190 OF 2019

Balasaheb Gopalrao Maral & Ors.	...	Petitioners
V/S		
The State Of Maharashtra Secretary Revenue And Forest Dept. & Ors.		...Respondents
Mr. Y. B. Lengare for Petitioner.	...	
Mr. R.P.Kadam, AGP for the Respondent - State.		

...

CORAM : A.A. SAYED &

SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.

DATED : 11 NOVEMBER 2019

P.C.:

Further amendment is allowed in terms of draft amendment handed in. Amendment to be carried out forthwith.

2. List the Petition on 2 December 2019.
3. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI,J.)

(A.A.SAYED, J.)