

WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO.27190 OF 2019

$$V_S$$

...

Mr. N.P. Deshpande for Respondent Nos.7 to 13.

DATED : 09TH DECEMBER, 2019.

3. Interim orders, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(CHIEF JUSTICE)