

WRIT PETITION NO. 5612 OF 2021

The State Of Maharashtra Secretary Revenue ...RESPONDENT
And Forest Dept. And Ors

DATE : 12th January, 2022

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 31/01/2022 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

Page 1/1