

WRIT PETITION NO. 5612 OF 2021

The State Of Maharashtra Secretary Revenue ...RESPONDENT
And Forest Dept. And Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R.D. DHANUKA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. G. SEWLIKAR,
JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)